Division of Corporations https://efile	sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exc
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax a number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the docume	
(((H14000020924 3)))	
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	n this
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 Prom: Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATION Account Number : 110432003053 Phone : (561)694-8107 Fax Number : (551)694-1639 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for	future
annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please Email Address: LLC REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE	
Image: Solution of the second of the seco	FILES 1014 JAN 27 PH 2: 20 MILLAHASSEE FLORIDA
	JAN 28 9ML

....

ł



H14000020924 3

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of the limited liability company ls:TWO	AND ONE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC
2. (a) Principal office address of the limited liability comapny:	1745 WEST 37TH STREET
(Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	UNIT 17 HIALEAH FL 33012
(b) Mailing address of limited liability company:	
(Note: MAX BE POST OFFICE BOX)	
	L12000096070
3. Date of filing/registration in Florida	4. Document namber '
5.(a) Registered Agent and Registered Office shown	on the records of the Florida Dept. of State:
Registered Agent:	, GONZALEZ, JACQUELINE
Registered Office Address:	1200 South Ping Island Road
	Plantation FL 33324
(b) Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW</u>	Registered Office address:
NEW Registered Agent	Corporate Creations Network Inc.
NEW Registered Office Address:	11380 Prosperity Farms Road #22115
(MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS)	
	Palm Beach Gardens FL 33410
or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registere identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability compan	s of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after the chang ed office and the business office of the registered agent will be y, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) was/were authorized by pany or as otherwise provided in the articles of organization or

(Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member)

by Angela Martin as attorney-in-fact (Printed of Typed name of signee)

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as repistered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered affice access, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

(Signature of Registered Agent) Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314	NCLAH	014 J.A	<u> </u>
INFIS18(10/99)		N 2	Egeneration Contractor
Corporate Creations International Inc.	SSE	1	
11380 Prosperity Farms Road #221E Palm Beach Gardens FL 33410	ing: mg	PH	m
(561) 694-8107	203 21 S	$\dot{\mathbf{v}}$	
		20	